
Webinar spots are filling up!

Toolkit Coverage and Benefits Documents and Forms Regional Rates

Want a printed copy of the 2025-26 Admin Guide? Request one below.

Get the Guide

TRS-ActiveCare Plan Webinars

Encourage your employees to register for the

From A to Z: Your TRS-ActiveCare Plan webinar.

Limited spots are available:

Tuesday, June 24, 2025,

10 – 10:45 a.m.

Friday, June 27, 2025,

10 – 10:45 a.m.

Tuesday, July 8, 2025,

2 – 2:45 p.m.

Friday, July 11, 2025,

10 – 10:45 a.m.

Tuesday, July 15, 2025,

10 – 10:45 a.m. (Spanish)

Tuesday, July 15, 2025,

2 – 2:45 p.m.

Friday, July 18, 2025,

10 – 10:45 a.m.

Tuesday, July 22, 2025,

2 – 2:45 p.m.

Friday, July 25, 2025,

10 – 10:45 a.m.

Tuesday, July 29, 2025,

2 – 2:45 p.m.

Friday, August 1, 2025,

10 – 10:45 a.m.

Tuesday, August 5, 2025,

2 – 2:45 p.m.

Friday, August 8, 2025,

10 – 10:45 a.m.

Friday, August 8, 2025,

2 – 2:45 p.m. (Spanish)

 

During the webinar, they’ll learn:

benefit basics

how plans compare

what’s changed for 2025-26

tips for choosing a health plan

how deductibles work

value of a Primary Care Provider

what’s included in their plan

ways to save money

tools for using their benefits

how to stay informed

 

www.bcbstx.com/trsactivecareba
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